
cLAUGHLIN 

RMLEY PYROCIDt® AEROSOL MIX 6950 

17168.E. Fifth Street / MiD_polil. M1nn •• ota 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Pyrethrins 

*Piperonyl butoxide, technical 
**Carbaryl (I-naphthyl N-methylcarbamate) 

***Z,2 1 -Methylenebis (4-chlorophenol) 
Butoxypolypropylene Slycol 
Petroleum distillate 

INERT INGREDIENT: 
Methylene chloride 

*Consists of 2.4% (butylcarbityl) (6-propylpiperonyl) ether and 0.61-
related compounds. 

.30% 
3.00% 
2.50% 

• 50% 
25.00% 

1.23% 

67.477. ) 
100.00'4' 

**Insecticide Sevin - Union Carbid~ Corpor~tion, U.S. Pat. No. 2,903,478. 
***G-4 (Brand of Dichlorophene, Ter.hnical). Sindar Corporation. 

DIRECTIONS 

FOR MANUFACTURING USE ONLY 

• 

Designed to be used at the rate of 20% (Wt.) plus 10% (wt.) isopropanol pj,us 70% (we.) 
of a blend of dichlorodifluoromethene and trichlorofluoromethene to make 8 pressurized 
pet spray. 

Harmiul :f swa~loweri. 
symptoms. Avoid skin 
on the ski~ was~ with 

WARN\NG 
k££P. OUT OF R£ACII Of CHIlDREN 

7n1S 50~ucionj if brought into .::om:act 
;::ontELC'L. Do not bresthe: fumes or spray 
soap and WELter. Avoid contaminatlo& of 

• 

~lth skin, .::an caU5~ '[oxic 
~ist. In case of spillage 
}eed and foodstuffs. 

NOTE TO PHYSICIAN: Sevir;:i..s a maoerate, 'ceversib'j,e. cholir.ester6se :..nnioitor. 
Atropine is antiaota~. 

Agitate contents thoroughly before using. Do not store, pour or spl1i near open flame. 
Keep container tightly closed. 

USDA Reg. No. 1021- I,:> "', 

Manufactured by 

MC LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KIt(; CCliPANY 
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESCYrA, U.S.A. 55414 

r' ,-_. ", .. 
IACCEPTl~" 

III ~, 
'"" J: 1 

• , " l 

'. 
• ~J - '" .~ 

.• I r 

./ i 
r; '"' I' '. J 

! .' ", .. :. 

• 


