

1715 S.E. Fifth Street / Minneapolis, Minneapta

#### ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:

Pyrethrins	.30%
*Piperonyl butoxide, technical	3.00%
**Carbaryl (1-naphthyl N-methylcarbamate)	2.50%
***2,21-Methylenebis (4-chlorophenol)	.50%
Butoxypolypropylene glycol	25.00%
Petroleum distillate	1,23%

## INERT INGREDIENT:

Methylene chloride

67.47% 100.00%

\*Consists of 2.4% (butylcarbityl) (6-propylpiperonyl) ether and 0.6% related compounds.

\*\*Insecticide Sevin - Union Carbide Corporation, U.S. Pat. No. 2,903,478.

\*\*\*G-4 (Brand of Dichlorophene, Technical). Sindar Corporation.

### DIRECTIONS

#### FOR MANUFACTURING USE ONLY

Designed to be used at the rate of 20% (wt.) plus 10% (wt.) isopropanol plus 70% (wt.) of a blend of dichlorodifluoromethene and trichlorofluoromethene to make a pressurized pet spray.

WARNING

# KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

Harmful if swallowed. This solution, if brought into contact with skin, can cause toxic symptoms. Avoid skin contact. Do not breathe fumes or spray mist. In case of spillage on the skin wash with scap and water. Avoid contamination of feed and foodstuffs.

NOTE TO PHYSICIAN: Sevin is a moderate, reversible, cholinesterase inhibitor. Atropine is antidotal.

Agitate contents thoroughly before using. Do not store, pour or spill near open flame. Keep container tightly closed.

Manufactured by

MC LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA, U.S.A. 55414

ACCEPTED

JUN - A best

BOND FRANCE OF THE SECOND

6 No. 14 545

for Afternoon

USDA Reg. No. 1021-1549